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Anlage
Burrenstrasse, 88447 Warthausen

Sportwart/in
Zell, Martin
T 0160 8414266 martin_zell@outlook.de

Jugendwart/in

Hammerle, Ingo
T 0176 20115308 ingo_haemmerle@web.de
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Herren 50 1 (4er)

MF: Stefan Dumbach; T 07356 662229
m 0151 65127018; stefandumbach@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schoch, Michael
Fischbach, Stefan
Dumbach, Stefan
Eicher, Franz
Gruber, Andreas
Zell, Martin
Zenzen, Wolfgang
Schad, Glnter
Guth, Thomas
Bleher, Jochen
Wilbold, Jirgen
Aicher, Klaus
Kraft, Jurgen
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Farcas, Remus (ROU A/D)
E2 Cherkasov, Andrei (RUS¥*)
E3 Gorga, Fabian (ITA A/D)
E4 Hoéchst, Sven

E5 Strohm, Karl

E6 Gutermann, Werner

E7 Schnell, Wolfgang

E8 Scheffler, Sven

E9 Postulka, Peter
E10Leicht, Jorg

El1Fechter, Christian

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17350240
16655213
16651916
15500475
16990946
16350841
16951228
15750558
16991030
17052745
16550401
16453015
16162210

17103378
17000049
17010634
16950046
15550398
15250406
17151040
17350893
17353094
17354576
17053566

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0

LK4,0

LK6,0

LK11,0
LK12,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK24,0
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